

ST 270 OF 2018
CNR No. WBHW060001432018

Order No. 19 dated 03.06.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of accused persons namely Sourav Das, Goutam Chirimar, Ripu Singh and Pradip Chirimar

Ld. P.P-in Charge is present.

N.E.R of accused namely Sourav Das, Goutam Chirimar, Ripu Singh and Pradip Chirimar, submitted by S.I Samiruddin Mondal of Amta P.S duly forwarded by O/C Amta P.S and prays for further time.

Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **05.08.2023** or E/R of W/A of accused persons namely Sourav Das, Goutam Chirimar, Ripu Singh and Pradip Chirimar

Let a copy of this Order be sent to the Amta P.S, for information and necessary action.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J.

Additional District Judge,
Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00883)